Luboticka desiatka

Race Date
September 01, 2019 Overall Finish List
10 KM
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time

1 Erik Onofrej O5 Bezecky klub 104 38 M 1 18-39 39:22.4
2 Adam Mihalov PreSov 91 27 M 2 18-39 39:47.2
3 Peter Soltys Tul&ik 65 40 M 1 40-49 40:49.2
4  FrantiSek Pavuk MTC. Vysna 38 35 M 3 18-39 41:49.9
5 Stanislaw Piszczek Przemyn PL 73 40 M 2 40-49 42:09.8
6 Marek Cebra Obs PreSov 83 48 M 3 40-49 42:25.8
7 Michal Dec¢o Innogy KoSice 96 33 M 4 18-39 43:29.1
8 Miroslav Kundracik MARAS team 111 34 M 5 18-39 44:01.2
9 Pavol Pacuta Vranov/Lomnica 27 M M 4 40-49 44:14.3
10 Martin Kormanik MTC Vys$na 18 30 M 6 18-39 44:31.3
11 Peter Sidorjak Barrun 107 45 M 5 40-49 44:50.1
12 Slavomir Sabol Zahrada pohybu 79 42 M 6 40-49 45:00.7
13  Marcel Kvocka Lubotice 44 36 M 7 18-39 45:20.4
14  Milan Safko MTC Vys$na 84 54 M 1 50-59 45:39.5
15 Luka$ Kormanik TJ Sokol Lubotice 19 62 M 1 60-69 45:53.0
16 Ondrej Fedor 3MR sport, Lubotice 4 50 M 2 50-59 45:59.8
17 Peter Pavlinsky Cergov Run 89 42 M 7 40-49 46:32.3
18 Jan Manduch MTC Vys$na 50 42 M 8 40-49 46:42.2
19 Eva HruSovska Nova Lesna 40 29 F 1 18-34 46:59.6
20 Simona Conkova MARAS team 203 32 F 2 18-34 47:02.2
21 Rastislav Miskuf ZVL AUTO , PreSov 80 44 M 9 40-49 47:07.2
22 Jozef Zabavnik 3MRsport 8 40 M 10 40-49 47:51.2
23 Marek Martak Bratislava 51 42 M 11 40-49 48:06.6
24 David Jackanin TJ Slavia PU PreSov 70 23 M 8 18-39 48:10.4
25 Martina Kovalikova Presov 20 36 F 1 35-99 48:56.5
26 Zuzana Dankova BK ZasRun 87 35 F 2 35-99 49:06.1
27 Peter Horvath BeHoNe PreSov 71 51 M 3 50-59 49:25.1
28 Peter Kizek TJ Sokol Lubotice 28 19 M 9 18-39 49:29.6
29 Peter Vasko Ocu Brezany 93 51 M 4 50-59 49:41.4
30 FrantiSek HaleCka Hipstéria Frickovce 255 54 M 5 50-59 49:51.5
31 Lucia Ilkova Vrtulnikove Kridlo 108 38 F 3 35-99 49:52.1
32 Pavol Komar MARAS team 41 54 M 6 50-59 50:05.7
33 Frantisek Bednar zvl presov 72 61 M 2 60-69 50:15.4
34 Pavol Kacala OBS PreSov 63 63 M 3 60-69 50:25.2
35 FrantiSek Petran Lubotice 110 18 M 10 18-39 50:33.2
36 Juraj Hudak Mirad Kojatice 47 44 M 12 40-49 50:34.8
37 Matej Platko TJ Sokol Lubotice 31 23 M 11 18-39 50:41.0
38 Richard Deco Innogy KosSice 95 31 M 12 18-39 51:17.5
39 Zuzana Sajdakova TJ Sokol Lubotice 2 3 F 3 18-34 51:32.9
40 Milan Stavaé Hi G Run 36 37 M 13 18-39 51:40.7
41 Danka Jendrichovska TTTrend 90 52 F 4 35-99 52:03.2
42 Martin Jonek MARAS team 74 49 M 13 40-49 52:04.6
43 Roébert Stavac Hi G Run 88 33 M 14 18-39 52:07.5
44 Daniel Velgos 3MR sport 86 42 M 14 40-49 52:15.5
45 Mikulas Bergendi Zahradné 25 31 M 15 18-39 52:43.1
46 Martin Fek PreSov 29 40 M 15 40-49 52:46.6
47  Stefan Mihalik MARAS team 17 65 M 4 60-69 52:52.5

&asomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com / vysledky na 1 01/09/2019 01:51:35
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Name
Rastislav Pazin
Milo$ Sabol
Marek Halahyja
Patrik Kuchar
Simon Stofanik
Martin Rifak
Pavol Patoraj
Radoslav Pekar
Katarina Krajfiakova
Ludmila Horfiakova
Veronika Spirengova
Dominika BiroSova
Lukas Maco
Lubomir Kicin
Lucia Sepelakova
Miroslav Rusinko
FrantiSek Stanek
Patrik Majza
Milan Petro
Marek Kompus
Jana Michalkova
Marek Andrejcak
Gabriela Kleinova
Vladimir Ver¢imak
Raébert Skerhak
Anna Francanova
Ladislav Krajhiak
Dagmar GardoSova
Alex Duleba
Slavka Dulebova
Elena Kivaderova
Daniela GreSova
Adriana Birknerova
Miloslav Michalko
Tomas Seman
Michal Polacek
Pavol Zubal
Pavol Uli¢ny
Marek Sabol
Oto Sivak
Vojtech Kassay

Luboticka desiatka
Overall Finish List
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Maly Sari§ 3MR Sport

Penzién Inn PO
KosSice

Judo PreSov

TJ Ovcie
IronGym PreSov
Lubotice
Eurokofis
MARAS team
3MR sport

Hi G run
PreSov
Fulianka
KoSice Barca
MARAS team
MARAS team
MTC Vysna
Falck

Kosice

Klenov

PreSov

Sabinov

3MR sport
KokoSovce
SPORT FOR LIFE
MARAS team
3MR sport, Lubotice
Presov

PreSov

PreSov

3MR sport
Presov

Klenov
Vrtulnikové kridlo
Active life PreSov
MARAS team
MARAS team
Active life

PreSov

MARAS team

¢asomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com / vysledky na

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

10 KM
94 42
102 50
92 22
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Time

52:55.2
53:02.5
53:22.5
53:43.3
53:49.3
53:54.8
54:16.2
54:28.5
54:35.4
54:53.3
55:18.8
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1:13:28.6
1:21:52.3
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Luboticka desiatka
Age Group Results

Race Date
September 01, 2019

10 KM
Zzeny F do 34 rokov
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time

1 Eva HruSovska Nova Lesna 29 40 19 46:59.6
2 Simona Conkova MARAS team 32 203 20 47:02.2
3  Zuzana Sajdakova TJ Sokol Lubotice 31 2 39 51:32.9
4 Dominika BiroSova Presov 34 43 59 55:44.2
5 Lucia Sepelakova MARAS team 34 58 62 56:16.5
6 Jana Michalkova Klenov 32 52 68 58:23.9
7 Elena Kivaderova PreSov 34 33 78 1:03:00.8
8 Daniela GreSova 3MR sport 33 55 79 1:04:03.8

Zzeny G nad 35 rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time

1 Martina Kovalikova PreSov 36 20 25 48:56.5
2 Zuzana Darkova BK ZasRun 35 87 26 49:06.1
3 Lucia Ilkova Vrtulnikove Kridlo 38 108 31 49:52.1
4 Danka Jendrichovska TTTrend 52 90 41 52:03.2
5 Katarina Krajfiakova MARAS team 52 49 56 54:35.4
6 Ludmila Horfdkova 3MR sport 43 66 57 54:53.3
7  Veronika Spirengova Hi G run 38 6 58 55:18.8
8 Gabriela Kleinova Sabinov 46 5 70 59:35.0
9 Anna Francanova SPORT FOR LIFE 37 15 73 1:02:05.0

10 Dagmar GardoSova 3MR sport, Lubotice 40 7 75 1:02:28.0

11 Slavka Dulebova Presov 43 60 77 1:02:36.6

12  Adriana Birknerova Presov 50 21 80 1:05:36.6

&asomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com / vysledky na FB : beZecky klub ZasRun Sari§ské Bohdanovce
1 01/09/2019 01:50:40



Race Date
September 01, 2019

Luboticka desiatka
Age Group Results

10 KM

muzi A do 39 rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Erik Onofrej 05 Bezecky klub Fur¢a 38 104 1 39:224
2 Adam Mihalov PreSov 27 91 2 39:47.2
3 FrantiSek Pavuk MTC. VySna sebastova 35 38 4 41:49.9
4 Michal Deco Innogy Kosice 33 96 7 43:291
5 Miroslav Kundracik MARAS team 34 111 8 44:01.2
6 Martin Kormanik MTC Vy$na Sebastova 30 18 10 44:31.3
7  Marcel Kvocka Lubotice 36 44 13 45:20.4
8  David Jackanin TJ Slavia PU PreSov 23 70 24 48:10.4
9 Peter Kizek TJ Sokol Lubotice 19 28 28 49:29.6

10 FrantiSek Petran Lubotice 18 110 35 50:33.2
11 Matej Platko TJ Sokol Lubotice 23 31 37 50:41.0
12 Richard Deco Innogy KosSice 31 95 38 51:17.5
13 Milan Stavac Hi G Run 37 36 40 51:40.7
14  Robert Stavac Hi G Run 33 88 43 52:07.5
15  Mikulas Bergendi Zahradné 31 25 45 52:43.1
16 Marek Halahyja Kosice 22 92 50 53:22.5
17 Patrik Kuchar Judo PresSov 30 223 51 53:43.3
18 Simon Stofanik TJ Oveie 20 37 52 53:49.3
19  Martin Rinak IronGym PreSov 32 24 53 53:54.8
20 Pavol Patoraj Lubotice 36 75 54 54:16.2
21 Lukas Maco Fulianka 33 103 60 55:46.0
22  Patrik Majza Falck 38 105 65 57:44.7
23 Milan Petro 37 99 66 58:11.6
24 Vladimir Ver€imak 3MR sport 31 9 71 59:52.7
25 Rébert Skerhak KokoSovce 38 45 72 1:00:51.9
26 Alex Duleba PreSov 39 69 76 1:02:36.2
27 Miloslav Michalko Klenov 35 54 81 1:06:00.1
28  Michal Polagek Active life PreSov 26 32 83 1:08:16.2
29 Marek Sabol Active life 28 34 86 1:13:28.4
30  Oto Sivak PreSov 33 100 87 1:13:28.6
muzi B do 49 rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Peter Soltys Tulgik 40 65 3 40:49.2
2  Stanislaw Piszczek Przemyn PL 40 73 5 42:09.8
3 Marek Cebra Obs Presov 48 83 6 42:25.8
4 Pavol Pacuta Vranov/Lomnica 41 27 9 44:14.3
5 Peter Sidorjak Barrun 45 107 11 44:50.1
6  Slavomir Sabol Zahrada pohybu 42 79 12 45:00.7
7 Peter Pavlinsky Cergov Run 42 89 17 46:32.3

&asomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com / vysledky na FB : beZecky klub ZasRun Sari§ské Bohdanovce

2
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Race Date
September 01, 2019

Luboticka desiatka
Age Group Results

10 KM

muzi B do 49 rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
8 Jan Manduch MTC Vy$na Sebastova 42 50 18 46:42.2
9 Rastislav Miskuf ZVL AUTO , PreSov 44 80 21 47:07.2

10  Jozef Zabavnik 3MRsport 40 8 22 47:51.2
11 Marek Martak Bratislava 42 51 23 48:06.6
12 Juraj Hudak Mirad Kojatice 44 47 36 50:34.8
13 Martin Jonek MARAS team 49 74 42 52:04.6
14 Daniel Velgos 3MR sport 42 86 44 52:15.5
15  Martin Fek Presov 40 29 46 52:46.6
16 Rastislav Pazin Maly Sari§ 3MR Sport 42 94 48 52:55.2
17 Radoslav Pekar Eurokofis 40 30 55 54:28.5
18  Marek Kompus Kosice 48 39 67 58:20.5
19 Marek Andrejcak PreSov 44 77 69 59:26.2
20 Pavol Ulicny MARAS team 43 13 85 1:10:14.4
muzi C do 59 rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Milan Safko MTC Vy$na Sebastova 54 84 14 45:39.5
2 Ondrej Fedor 3MR sport, Lubotice 50 4 16 45:59.8
3 Peter Horvath BeHoNe PreSov 51 71 27 49:25.1
4 Peter Vasko Ocu Brezany 51 93 29 49:41.4
5 FrantiSek HaleCka Hipstéria Frickovce 54 255 30 49:51.5
6 Pavol Komar MARAS team 54 41 32 50:05.7
7 Milos Sabol Penzién Inn PO 50 102 49 53:02.5
8 Miroslav Rusinko MARAS team 52 42 63 56:32.6
9 Ladislav Krajriidk MARAS team 54 3 74 1:02:06.3

10 Pavol Zubal MARAS team 57 59 84 1:09:27.8
muzi D do 69 rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Lukas Kormanik TJ Sokol Lubotice 62 19 15 45:53.0
2 Frantisek Bednar zvl presov 61 72 33 50:15.4
3 Pavol Kacala OBS PreSov 63 63 34 50:25.2
4 Stefan Mihalik MARAS team 65 17 47 52:52.5
5 Lubomir Ki¢in KoSice Barca 60 26 61 56:07.1

&asomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com / vysledky na FB : beZecky klub ZasRun Sari§ské Bohdanovce
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Race Date
September 01, 2019

Luboticka desiatka
Age Group Results
10 KM

muzi nad 70 rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 FrantiSek Stanek MTC Vy$na Sebastova 74 48 64 56:39.5
2 Tomas Seman Vrtulnikové kridlo 71 97 82 1:07:45.2
3 MARAS team 73 204 88 1:21:52.3

Vojtech Kassay

&asomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com / vysledky na FB : beZecky klub ZasRun Sari§ské Bohdanovce
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Race Date
September 01, 2019

Overall
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Name
Martin Lonsky
Martin Nemec
Tobias Korecko
Adam Kalina
Michal Demco
Martin Kalina
Adam Tall
Tomas Pasternak
Vladimir Kalina
Stefan Baloga
Lukas Kacvinsky
Gejza Sabanos
Peter Hajduk
Lukas Kolarcik
Evka Lange
Stanislav Gencur
Stanislav Galik
Taavi Sosa
Eduardo Sosa
Tomas Komka
Lukas HruSovsky
Mojmir Trebunak
Marek Kasper
Tomas Callo
Maria Balazsova
Eva LeSkova
Petronela Pasternakova
Barbora Potasova
Peter Pollak
Veronika Ocipova
Anna Harcarova
Miroslava Olejnikova
Hedviga Tomasova
Radoslav Paluch
Blanka Ivanovova
Ivana Mazanikova
Alexandra Marcinkova
Kristina Hricova
Milan Dvors¢ak
Paulina Michalikova
Daniel Michalik

Luboticka desiatka
Overall Finish List

City
TDM Krompachy
1. Atleticky klub
GSM sport Lubotice
IRIS PRESOV
KAMI-KOV
IRIS PRESOV
PreSov
Remeniny
PresSov
B3k PreSov
Bsk PreSov
Lubotice
Active life
Lubotice
Iron Gym Presov
PreSov
Kosice
Presov
Presov
N. Sebastova
Nova Lesna
KosSice
Bunde
PreSov
Fricovce
Lubotice
Remeniny
PreSov
Maras team
Velky Sarig
Lubotice
Lubotice
3MR sport Lubotice
Lubovec
Maras Team
Bratislava
Presov
Maras team PreSov
MARAS team
3MR sport PeCovska
3mr/Pecovska Nova

¢asomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com / vysledky na

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
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Race Date
September 01, 2019

Luboticka desiatka
Age Group Results

5 KM
Dorastenky
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Kristina Hricova Maras team PreSov 16 209 38 41:20.1
zeny
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Evka Lange Iron Gym Presov 34 244 15 29:10.1
2 Maria Balazsova FriCovce 36 249 25 34:36.6
3 Eva LeSkova Lubotice 36 251 26 35:11.1
4 Petronela Pasternakova Remeniny 29 213 27 35:28.7
5 Barbora Potasova PresSov 35 240 28 36:37.5
6  Veronika OcCipova Velky Sarig 30 224 30 37:10.0
7 Anna Har&arova Lubotice 34 225 31 39:14.2
8  Miroslava Olejnikova Lubotice 40 230 32 39:50.5
9 Hedviga Tomasova 3MR sport Lubotice 46 201 33 40:47.8
10 Blanka Ivanovova Maras Team 35 237 35 41:01.1
11 Ivana Mazanikova Bratislava 32 208 36 41:01.1
12 Alexandra Marcinkova Presov 46 235 37 41:12.1
13 Paulina Michalikova 3MR sport PeCovska 42 205 40 42:11.7

&asomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com / vysledky na FB : beZecky klub ZasRun Sari§ské Bohdanovce
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Race Date
September 01, 2019

Luboticka desiatka
Age Group Results

2

5 KM
Dorastenci
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Tobias Korecko GSM sport Lubotice 17 215 3 21:445
2  Stefan Baloga B3k PreSov 17 254 10 27:39.6
3 Lukas Kacvinsky Bsk Presov 16 250 11 27:40.8
4  Taavi Sosa Presov 17 216 18 31:30.0
5  Tomas Komka N. Sebastova 17 256 20 31:33.0
MUuZi
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Martin Lonsky TDM Krompachy 18 252 1 20:42.7
2 Martin Nemec 1. Atleticky klub 22 214 2 21:14.2
3  Adam Kalina IRIS PRESOV 18 253 4 21:54.9
4 Michal Demco KAMI-KOV 26 207 5 22:32.3
5 Martin Kalina IRIS PRESOV 55 101 6 23:43.5
6 Adam Tall Presov 21 248 7 25:15.2
7  Tomas Pasternak Remeniny 31 222 8 25:28.3
8 Vladimir Kalina Presov 56 257 9 27:23.6
9  Gejza Sabanos Lubotice 58 234 12 28:04.5
10 Peter Hajduk Active life 34 258 13 28:12.3
11 Lukas Kolar¢ik Lubotice 23 241 14 28:37.5
12 Stanislav Genc&ur Presov 31 212 16 29:28.4
13 Stanislav Galik Kosice 53 243 17 30:52.4
14 Eduardo Sosa Presov 40 218 19 31:32.7
15 Lukas HruSovsky Nova Lesna 35 246 21 31:47.5
16 Mojmir Treburiak Kosice 26 227 22 32:594
17 Marek Kasper Bunde 34 221 23 33:01.2
18 Tomas Callo Presov 39 226 24 33:01.8
19 Peter Pollak Maras team 23 228 29 36:46.6
20 Radoslav Paluch Lubovec 40 202 34 41:01.1
21 Milan Dvors¢ak MARAS team 50 247 39 41:25.3
22 Daniel Michalik 3mr/Pecovska Nova Ves 43 211 41 42:11.9

&asomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com / vysledky na FB : beZecky klub ZasRun Sari§ské Bohdanovce
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